PCE Datenblatt

Artikel-Nr.
Bezeichnung
Langbeschreibung

GTIN (EAN)
Ursprungsland
Zolltarifnummer
Nettogewicht
Verpackungsmenge
Mindestbestellmenge

ETIM 9.0

Anzahl der
Schutzkontaktsteckdosen
CEE 7/3 (Typ F)

Werkstoff des Geh&uses
Kontaktmaterial

Oberflachenbehandlung
Kontakte

Einspeisung/Anschlussmaglichkeit

Polzahl Netzanschluss

Durchmesser
Kabeleinfiihrung

Handhabung
Schutzart (IP)
Farbe
Héhe
Breite
Tiefe

Leitung flexibel
Kontaktschrauben
Zugentlastung
Abmantelungslange
Abisolierlange

25212-r

2-Wegekupplung nat. mit Klappdeckel IP44

- mit Klappdeckel
- Einsatz: Polyamid

9003399764813
PL

85366990

0,221 kg

10

10

EC000379
2

Kunststoff
CuZn
vernickelt

Zuleitung mit Stecker
3
sonstige

tragbar
P44

rot

150 mm
140 mm
58 mm

1-2,5 mm?
80 Ncm
80 Ncm
30 mm

7 mm
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https:/mww.pcelectric.at'shop/de/?func=detail &artnr
=25212-r
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